
S. No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH

1 BCA 197619227 SWATI WC02 BCSL013

2 BCA 2300516060 RISHIKA KUMARI WC02 BCSL013

3 BCA 2250636495 SHAHID HUSSAIN WC02 BCSL013

4 BCA 2300045801 MANISH SRIVAS WC02 BCSL013

5 BCA 2300371032 SAURABH KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

6 BCA 197642313 ANSHUL DOBHAL WC02 BCSL013

7 BCA 2300761832 AJIL AL WC02 BCSL013

8 BCA 2300371460 JAI PANT WC02 BCSL013

9 BCA 2300051450 NITIN CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL013

10 BCA 2301519130 ABHISHEK JHA WC02 BCSL013

11 BCA 2001166155 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL013

12 BCA 2250707731 ANURAG SINGH WC02 BCSL013

13 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL013

14 BCA 2004341987 ADITYA BHARGAV WC02 BCSL013

15 BCA 2106551456 ANANT BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL013

16 BCA 2300068690 NASIR KHAN WC02 BCSL013

17 BCA 2300104822 KASAK GUPTA WC02 BCSL013

18 BCA 2300269571 KIRTIKA SAXENA WC02 BCSL013

19 BCA 2300418192 SHAKSHI MISHRA WC02 BCSL013

20 BCA 2300690066 SHIVAM KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

21 BCA 2106254118 SUMIT WC02 BCSL013

22 BCA 2250709354 ROSHNI KUMARI WC02 BCSL013

23 BCA 2250774534 SONAM KUMARI WC02 BCSL013

24 BCA 2300016444 TANU CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL013

25 BCA 2300055369 MAHENDRA WC02 BCSL013

26 BCA 2300172703 BHARAT BIDHURI WC02 BCSL013

27 BCA 2300175913 RUPESH KUMAR RANA WC02 BCSL013

28 BCA 2300417940 AWADHESH KUSHWAHA WC02 BCSL013

29 BCA 2300649592 RAVIL SINGH WC02 BCSL013

30 BCA 2300649674 SURJEET SINGH WC02 BCSL013

31 BCA 2250614881 ABHAY CHANDRA WC02 BCSL013

32 BCA 2253223638 HIMANSHI WC02 BCSL013

33 BCA 2300000176 ABRAR AHMED WC02 BCSL013

34 BCA 2300272472 GAURAV KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

35 BCA 2300328653 VINEET KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

1 BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA WC02 BCSL013

2 BCA 2107024871 FAIZAN WC02 BCSL013

3 BCA 2250775150 VAIBHAV DUBEY WC02 BCSL013

4 BCA 2300045247 KARUNA WC02 BCSL013

5 BCA 2300119798 VAIBHAV WC02 BCSL013

Exam Centre Code:- WC02

ICT Industrial Training Institute, Plot no-13, Behind Ashok Vatika Appartments

Lajpat Nagar, near Police Station Sahibabad. Pin-201005

Email-id:- wc2ict@gmail.com,  Mobile- 7838074810
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6 BCA 2300338097 HARSH WC02 BCSL013

7 BCA 2300440473 RAJNEESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

8 BCA 2300944406 MD JAVED WC02 BCSL013

9 BCA 194350197 SHUBHAINDER WC02 BCSL013

10 BCA 2003310718 SONU UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL013

11 BCA 2106196201 ARYAN RASTOGI WC02 BCSL013

12 BCA 2251395854 AKANKSHA WC02 BCSL013

13 BCA 2251483580 AMAN BANGA WC02 BCSL013

14 BCA 2252003454 NADEEM SHADAB WC02 BCSL013

15 BCA 2252278940 ARYAN SINGH WC02 BCSL013

16 BCA 2252928881 KM NEETU WC02 BCSL013

17 BCA 2300006410 BRAJESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

18 BCA 2300156127 RISHABH KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

19 BCA 2300737604 ROSHNI WC02 BCSL013

20 BCA 2300737688 ADITYA MISHRA WC02 BCSL013

21 BCA 2300782218 VISHAL CHAURASIYA WC02 BCSL013

22 BCA 2300811050 BRAJBHAN WC02 BCSL013

23 BCA 2300813031 ANIKET DIXIT WC02 BCSL013

24 BCA 2301519356 PRIYA WC02 BCSL013

25 BCA 2300866751 SANJANA PANDEY WC02 BCSL013

26 BCA 2300439810 BORUN BISWAL WC02 BCSL013

27 BCA 2251767000 RITURAJ THAKUR WC02 BCSL013

28 BCA 2252280741 AMAN TIWARI WC02 BCSL013

29 BCA 2300940714 HIMANSHU WC02 BCSL013

30 BCA 2300418320 YASH SHARMA WC02 BCSL013

31 BCA 2002728215 BILALUDDIN SIDDIQUI WC02 BCSL013

32 BCA 2003214340 ARJUN KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

33 BCA 2003354439 AMIT VERMA WC02 BCSL013

34 BCA 2003354948 DRONVEER WC02 BCSL013

35 BCA 2100511780 SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL013

1 BCA 2106349208 SANDEEP SINGH WC02 BCSL013

2 BCA 2106483325 ANJALI GOSWAMI WC02 BCSL013

3 BCA 2108190630 AMRITANSH SHRIVASTVA WC02 BCSL013

4 BCA 2200002283 PRABAL KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

5 BCA 2200562415 MOHD UWAIS WC02 BCSL013

6 BCA 2200847634 TUSHAR KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

7 BCA 2205000215 SHRUTI MISHRA WC02 BCSL013

8 BCA 2250117885 CHANDNI K WC02 BCSL013

9 BCA 2250655999 SHWETA KUMARI WC02 BCSL013

10 BCA 2250773688 SACHIN WC02 BCSL013

11 BCA 2250860632 UMESH KUMAR KASHYAP WC02 BCSL013

12 BCA 2250930391 MOHD AMAN WC02 BCSL013

13 BCA 2251043529 SHARVAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

14 BCA 2251181913 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL013

15 BCA 2252086150 SUMIT KUMAR JAYSWAL WC02 BCSL013

16 BCA 2253290148 SOURAV KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

17 BCA 2300003004 AMIT KUMAR WC02 BCSL013
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18 BCA 2300011421 SAIMA KHAN WC02 BCSL013

19 BCA 2300013390 SURAJ CHAURASIYA WC02 BCSL013

20 BCA 2300024218 PRATIKSHA KATIYAR WC02 BCSL013

21 BCA 2300055179 ROHIT SINGH WC02 BCSL013

22 BCA 2300068392 MUKESH BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL013

23 BCA 2300105177 ARYAN NEGI WC02 BCSL013

24 BCA 2300140650 TANYA SINGH WC02 BCSL013

25 BCA 2300151001 NITESH KUMAR DEO WC02 BCSL013

26 BCA 2300163553 ALKA JHA WC02 BCSL013

27 BCA 2300166090 SALONI SINGH WC02 BCSL013

28 BCA 2300171820 RAJNEESH KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL013

29 BCA 2300176355 BITTU KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

30 BCA 2300177393 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

31 BCA 2300209187 NEELKANTH DIXIT WC02 BCSL013

32 BCA 2300291662 RISHAB ISTWAL WC02 BCSL013

33 BCA 2300298245 AASHIF WC02 BCSL013

34 BCA 2300298409 LOKESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

35 BCA 2300298775 AMAN SRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL013

1 BCA 2300313000 BHUPENDER SINGH WC02 BCSL013

2 BCA 2300338395 SHUBHAM SINGH BORA WC02 BCSL013

3 BCA 2300338604 SWASTIKA KASHYAP WC02 BCSL013

4 BCA 2300371120 SHUBHAM DHOUNDIYAL WC02 BCSL013

5 BCA 2300395570 ANSHU KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

6 BCA 2300395651 AANAND LABH WC02 BCSL013

7 BCA 2300413591 SHIVAM WC02 BCSL013

8 BCA 2300418063 PRIYA KUMARI WC02 BCSL013

9 BCA 2300418248 ARJUN PACHAURI WC02 BCSL013

10 BCA 2300418309 SRISHTI SHAH WC02 BCSL013

11 BCA 2300418422 ARUN YADAV WC02 BCSL013

12 BCA 2300437778 SHWETA KUMARI WC02 BCSL013

13 BCA 2300439153 PRIYANSHU BAHUGUNA WC02 BCSL013

14 BCA 2300440010 SURYANSH KUMAR WC02 BCSL013

15 BCA 2300440350 SHRUTI SINGH WC02 BCSL013

16 BCA 2300516898 PANKAJ KUMAR RAY WC02 BCSL013

17 BCA 2250268069 SAPNA JOSHI WC02 BCSL013

18 BCA 2300686744 NAINA SAXENA WC02 BCSL013

19 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC02 BCSL013

20 BCA 2200002262 SAHIL SINGH WC02 BCSL013

21 BCA 2250268053 MINAKSHI PANT WC02 BCSL013

22 BCA 2250268114 CHANDANI WC02 BCSL013

23 BCA 2300051276 PRIYANKA WC02 BCSL013

24 BCA 2300069418 PRIYA KUMARI WC02 BCSL013

25 BCA 2300312410 JANVI WC02 BCSL013

26 BCA 2300413570 MOHAMMAD SAJID WC02 BCSL013

1 BCA 2108190732 ABHIJEET SINGH WC02 BCSL021

2 BCA 2250636495 SHAHID HUSSAIN WC02 BCSL021

3 BCA 2250660589 NAVEEN KUMAR WC02 BCSL021
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4 BCA 2250756320 RAHUL MANDAL WC02 BCSL021

5 BCA 2250756633 AJAY KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

6 BCA 2250757840 HARSHIT NEGI WC02 BCSL021

7 BCA 2250777600 JYOTI DHAMI WC02 BCSL021

8 BCA 2251021638 NITESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

9 BCA 2252176531 VIVEK SINGH BISHT WC02 BCSL021

10 BCA 2003310765 SHIVANI JHA WC02 BCSL021

11 BCA 2251486229 AMIT KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

12 BCA 2250943531 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL021

13 BCA 2252217013 KM GAYATRI GUPTA WC02 BCSL021

14 BCA 2252217055 KM ANJU GUPTA WC02 BCSL021

15 BCA 2251279601 ASHISH WC02 BCSL021

16 BCA 2250135868 EJAZ KHAN WC02 BCSL021

17 BCA 2250707731 ANURAG SINGH WC02 BCSL021

18 BCA 2107508259 SAURAV SHARMA WC02 BCSL021

19 BCA 2252280607 SHAKTI RAGHAV WC02 BCSL021

20 BCA 2252830540 ZUHAIR ABBAS RIZVI WC02 BCSL021

21 BCA 2252866012 PANKAJ RASTOGI WC02 BCSL021

22 BCA 186923643 ARUSH VARSHNEY WC02 BCSL021

23 BCA 197630293 SHAIFALI GOSWAMI WC02 BCSL021

24 BCA 197634971 VISHAL WC02 BCSL021

25 BCA 197644260 ANAND KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

26 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL021

27 BCA 2003217837 MOHIT FARTIYAL WC02 BCSL021

28 BCA 2004341987 ADITYA BHARGAV WC02 BCSL021

29 BCA 2106241430 ROSHAN PRASAD  SHARMA WC02 BCSL021

30 BCA 2106544170 SHASHWAT DWIVEDI WC02 BCSL021

31 BCA 2107037483 RAJESHWAR SHARMA WC02 BCSL021

32 BCA 2200332407 KHUSHI RAWAT WC02 BCSL021

33 BCA 2250117930 SMITA KUMARI SINGH WC02 BCSL021

34 BCA 2250117946 PRIYA KUMARI SINGH WC02 BCSL021

35 BCA 2250144772 SHAHID AFRIDI WC02 BCSL021

36 BCA 2250407950 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL021

37 BCA 2250430143 MAYANK YADAV WC02 BCSL021

38 BCA 2250495020 MANOJ KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

39 BCA 2250730644 RISHABH RATHOR WC02 BCSL021

40 BCA 2250756572 TEJASHAV YADAV WC02 BCSL021

41 BCA 2250763437 PALAK KUMARI WC02 BCSL021

42 BCA 2250769646 SAKSHI WC02 BCSL021

43 BCA 2250770288 MANISHA RANI WC02 BCSL021

44 BCA 2250771577 AMISHA PATHAK WC02 BCSL021

45 BCA 2250772742 GUNGUN RANA WC02 BCSL021

46 BCA 2250774684 SANYYAM ARYA WC02 BCSL021

47 BCA 2250778967 SONU SINGH WC02 BCSL021

48 BCA 2250802657 NANDINI GAUR WC02 BCSL021

49 BCA 2250994971 ARPIT NARULA WC02 BCSL021

50 BCA 2251010443 ABHISHEK WC02 BCSL021
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1 BCA 2251275756 GAUTAM BHASIN WC02 BCSL021

2 BCA 2251516935 RAHUL SHRIVAS WC02 BCSL021

3 BCA 2252216948 ADARSH JHA WC02 BCSL021

4 BCA 2252280274 RUDRA PATRAWAL WC02 BCSL021

5 BCA 2252358109 SAKSHAM WC02 BCSL021

6 BCA 2252358270 RISHABH MISHRA WC02 BCSL021

7 BCA 2252491220 YASHKA JOHARI WC02 BCSL021

8 BCA 2252579455 BHUPENDRA KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

9 BCA 2252926507 PANKAJ KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL021

10 BCA 2252927376 GANESH JHA WC02 BCSL021

11 BCA 2253290071 MOHAMMAD JAFRULLAH WC02 BCSL021

12 BCA 2253290317 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV WC02 BCSL021

13 BCA 2250059578 VISHU CHOUHAN WC02 BCSL021

14 BCA 2250775079 KRISHAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

15 BCA 2251392979 HIMANSHU SHARMA WC02 BCSL021

16 BCA 2200269048 ARUN SHARMA WC02 BCSL021

17 BCA 2250501376 KARTIK PANDEY WC02 BCSL021

18 BCA 2250592550 ARUN KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

19 BCA 2250775910 RUPAL TRIGUNAYAT WC02 BCSL021

20 BCA 2003113914 KM LALITA WC02 BCSL021

21 BCA 2105830538 MANOJ GAUTAM WC02 BCSL021

22 BCA 2200000450 MUKUL AGGARWAL WC02 BCSL021

23 BCA 2250614881 ABHAY CHANDRA WC02 BCSL021

24 BCA 2250682438 HEMA PANDEY WC02 BCSL021

25 BCA 2250756551 ANMOL MISHRA WC02 BCSL021

26 BCA 2250907576 PRINCE YADAV WC02 BCSL021

27 BCA 2251010232 ASMIT PANDEY WC02 BCSL021

28 BCA 2251037866 VISHAL KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

29 BCA 2251043112 NEERAJ PAL WC02 BCSL021

30 BCA 2252047961 AKASH RANA WC02 BCSL021

31 BCA 2252160854 AKASH MISHRA WC02 BCSL021

32 BCA 2252547993 VINIT SHARMA WC02 BCSL021

33 BCA 2252707577 DEEPIKA WC02 BCSL021

34 BCA 2252830067 DURGESH SHARMA WC02 BCSL021

35 BCA 2253219828 NIKITA RANA WC02 BCSL021

36 BCA 2105767184 ISHAN ARYA WC02 BCSL021

37 BCA 2107024871 FAIZAN WC02 BCSL021

38 BCA 2250124098 AMIT RAJPUT WC02 BCSL021

39 BCA 2250585232 VANSH CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL021

40 BCA 2250704579 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANDAL WC02 BCSL021

41 BCA 2250757516 SHUBHASNI SINHA WC02 BCSL021

42 BCA 2250779095 PANKAJ TOMAR WC02 BCSL021

43 BCA 2250942350 KARTIKEY KAPOOR WC02 BCSL021

44 BCA 2252012477 RAM NIVAS WC02 BCSL021

45 BCA 2252866096 SACHIN KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

46 BCA 194350197 SHUBHAINDER WC02 BCSL021

47 BCA 2200004223 SANJU KUMARI WC02 BCSL021

BATCH2



48 BCA 2250356452 PUNYE RAVI AGGARWAL WC02 BCSL021

49 BCA 2250768608 KAMINI SINGH WC02 BCSL021

50 BCA 2250769190 LALIT BELWAL WC02 BCSL021

1 BCA 2250771181 GOVIND KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

2 BCA 2251210694 ANSHU SINGH PATEL WC02 BCSL021

3 BCA 2251395854 AKANKSHA WC02 BCSL021

4 BCA 2251483580 AMAN BANGA WC02 BCSL021

5 BCA 2251485752 JYOTI KUMARI WC02 BCSL021

6 BCA 2251603156 MO AFFAN WC02 BCSL021

7 BCA 2252051149 AYUSH MAURYA WC02 BCSL021

8 BCA 2252052607 DEEPA SHUKLA WC02 BCSL021

9 BCA 2252174185 PIYUSH MISHRA WC02 BCSL021

10 BCA 2252239434 ADITYA PASWAN WC02 BCSL021

11 BCA 2252928243 VIKASH PANDIT WC02 BCSL021

12 BCA 2253060675 ROHAN WC02 BCSL021

13 BCA 2253288393 VIKASH SINGH CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL021

14 BCA 2253288602 SUMIT MISHRA WC02 BCSL021

15 BCA 2250755920 KARAN CHAND WC02 BCSL021

16 BCA 2250146219 SURAJ PANDEY WC02 BCSL021

17 BCA 2251767000 RITURAJ THAKUR WC02 BCSL021

18 BCA 197629962 JATIN WC02 BCSL021

19 BCA 2250762282 MUSKAN WC02 BCSL021

20 BCA 2250757687 OM PRAKASH JHA WC02 BCSL021

21 BCA 2250761877 KRISHNA WC02 BCSL021

22 BCA 2252280741 AMAN TIWARI WC02 BCSL021

23 BCA 2107035454 ADITYA RAWAT WC02 BCSL021

24 BCA 2200005256 KANCHAN WC02 BCSL021

25 BCA 197607150 SANJAY KUMAR PRASAD WC02 BCSL021

26 BCA 197619550 RAJNI WC02 BCSL021

27 BCA 2002728215 BILALUDDIN SIDDIQUI WC02 BCSL021

28 BCA 2003354439 AMIT VERMA WC02 BCSL021

29 BCA 2003718757 SHIVANI BHAGEL WC02 BCSL021

30 BCA 2004332856 ISHIKA KUMARI WC02 BCSL021

31 BCA 2100075012 ANKUR SINGH BHANDARI WC02 BCSL021

32 BCA 2100511780 SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL021

33 BCA 2105439966 RAHUL RAWAT WC02 BCSL021

34 BCA 2108190630 AMRITANSH SHRIVASTVA WC02 BCSL021

35 BCA 2200001060 MOHAMMED HARIS WC02 BCSL021

36 BCA 2200001651 AJAY KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL021

37 BCA 2200562415 MOHD UWAIS WC02 BCSL021

38 BCA 2200847634 TUSHAR KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

39 BCA 2250189606 CHHAYA PANDEY WC02 BCSL021

40 BCA 2250203556 RAHUL KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

41 BCA 2250268747 VIJAY KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

42 BCA 2250356302 DEEPIKA WC02 BCSL021

43 BCA 2250368828 MADHUBALA WC02 BCSL021

44 BCA 2250386930 HIMANSHO SHEKHAR JHA WC02 BCSL021
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45 BCA 2250444790 MOHIT KUSHWAHA WC02 BCSL021

46 BCA 2250487853 SATYAM WC02 BCSL021

47 BCA 2250591976 AYUSH RAWAT WC02 BCSL021

48 BCA 2250595668 PRIYANKA CHATURVEDI WC02 BCSL021

49 BCA 2250614840 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJBHAR WC02 BCSL021

50 BCA 2250645326 ANKIT TOMAR WC02 BCSL021

1 BCA 2250652813 SHIVAM TIWARI WC02 BCSL021

2 BCA 2250707650 NITIN THAKUR WC02 BCSL021

3 BCA 2250726460 DILIP BAIRWA WC02 BCSL021

4 BCA 2250755982 GAURAV KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

5 BCA 2250769950 SARVESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

6 BCA 2250773688 SACHIN WC02 BCSL021

7 BCA 2250774278 POOJA KUMARI WC02 BCSL021

8 BCA 2250889826 VISHAL SINGH WC02 BCSL021

9 BCA 2250954794 RAVI GAUTAM WC02 BCSL021

10 BCA 2251002047 GAURAV SINGH WC02 BCSL021

11 BCA 2251043529 SHARVAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

12 BCA 2251130351 AKHILESH RAWAT WC02 BCSL021

13 BCA 2251154040 HARSH YADAV WC02 BCSL021

14 BCA 2251210631 JYOTI SAINI WC02 BCSL021

15 BCA 2251211113 SHUDHANSHU DUBEY WC02 BCSL021

16 BCA 2251279900 PRIYANI SINGH WC02 BCSL021

17 BCA 2251395350 NANCY PAL WC02 BCSL021

18 BCA 2250268069 SAPNA JOSHI WC02 BCSL021

19 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC02 BCSL021

20 BCA 2107015057 SUSHMA KUMARI WC02 BCSL021

21 BCA 2200002262 SAHIL SINGH WC02 BCSL021

22 BCA 2200005235 DEEPIKA BISHT WC02 BCSL021

23 BCA 2250203155 TRILOK KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL021

24 BCA 2250268053 MINAKSHI PANT WC02 BCSL021

25 BCA 2250268114 CHANDANI WC02 BCSL021

26 BCA 2250655957 AMIT SHARMA WC02 BCSL021

27 BCA 2250655978 RISHU RAJ SINGH WC02 BCSL021

28 BCA 2250705575 KASHISH  AGGARWAL WC02 BCSL021

29 BCA 2250713159 ABHI RAJ DUBEY WC02 BCSL021

30 BCA 2250756227 AMAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

31 BCA 2250756417 SHIVA GUPTA WC02 BCSL021

32 BCA 2250775510 PRABHAKAR KUMAR MISHRA WC02 BCSL021

33 BCA 2250777683 ABHISHEK BHATT WC02 BCSL021

34 BCA 2250994502 NEESHU GAUTAM WC02 BCSL021

35 BCA 2251181240 BIPUL KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

36 BCA 2251186387 NIKESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL021

37 BCA 2252160221 ANCHAL DIVEDI WC02 BCSL021

38 BCA 2252245988 KARUNESH PANDEY WC02 BCSL021

39 BCA 2252765974 SAPNA WC02 BCSL021

40 BCA 2253182837 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA WC02 BCSL021

41 BCA 2253219793 ANJALI KUMARI WC02 BCSL021
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42 BCA 2250165707 SHEIKH AHMAD RAZA WC02 BCSL021

43 BCA 2250003877 MADHURI WC02 BCSL021

44 BCA 197590018 RAJ ANAND WC02 BCSL021

45 BCA 2251024621 RAVI PANDEY WC02 BCSL021

46 BCA 2250595457 KESHAV KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL021

47 BCA 2250907431 PUSHKAR SINGH RAWAT WC02 BCSL021

48 BCA 2250429585 DIVAKAR ANKIT FORANSING WC02 BCSL021

1 BCA 197613312 TANISH GARG WC02 BCSL022

2 BCA 2106033673 ASHISH DIWAKAR WC02 BCSL022

3 BCA 2108190732 ABHIJEET SINGH WC02 BCSL022

4 BCA 2250636495 SHAHID HUSSAIN WC02 BCSL022

5 BCA 2250660589 NAVEEN KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

6 BCA 2250756320 RAHUL MANDAL WC02 BCSL022

7 BCA 2250756633 AJAY KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

8 BCA 2250757840 HARSHIT NEGI WC02 BCSL022

9 BCA 2250777600 JYOTI DHAMI WC02 BCSL022

10 BCA 2251021638 NITESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

11 BCA 2252176531 VIVEK SINGH BISHT WC02 BCSL022

12 BCA 2003310765 SHIVANI JHA WC02 BCSL022

13 BCA 2251486229 AMIT KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

14 BCA 2250943531 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL022

15 BCA 2252217013 KM GAYATRI GUPTA WC02 BCSL022

16 BCA 2252217055 KM ANJU GUPTA WC02 BCSL022

17 BCA 2251279601 ASHISH WC02 BCSL022

18 BCA 2250135868 EJAZ KHAN WC02 BCSL022

19 BCA 2001693011 KARDAM NANDAN WC02 BCSL022

20 BCA 2001166155 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL022

21 BCA 2250707731 ANURAG SINGH WC02 BCSL022

22 BCA 2107508259 SAURAV SHARMA WC02 BCSL022

23 BCA 2252280607 SHAKTI RAGHAV WC02 BCSL022

24 BCA 2252830540 ZUHAIR ABBAS RIZVI WC02 BCSL022

25 BCA 2252866012 PANKAJ RASTOGI WC02 BCSL022

26 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL022

27 BCA 2003217837 MOHIT FARTIYAL WC02 BCSL022

28 BCA 2004341987 ADITYA BHARGAV WC02 BCSL022

29 BCA 2106241430 ROSHAN PRASAD  SHARMA WC02 BCSL022

30 BCA 2106544170 SHASHWAT DWIVEDI WC02 BCSL022

31 BCA 2107037483 RAJESHWAR SHARMA WC02 BCSL022

32 BCA 2200332407 KHUSHI RAWAT WC02 BCSL022

33 BCA 2250117930 SMITA KUMARI SINGH WC02 BCSL022

34 BCA 2250117946 PRIYA KUMARI SINGH WC02 BCSL022

35 BCA 2250144772 SHAHID AFRIDI WC02 BCSL022

36 BCA 2250407950 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL022

37 BCA 2250430143 MAYANK YADAV WC02 BCSL022

38 BCA 2250495020 MANOJ KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

39 BCA 2250730644 RISHABH RATHOR WC02 BCSL022

40 BCA 2250756572 TEJASHAV YADAV WC02 BCSL022

BATCH4

BATCH1



41 BCA 2250763437 PALAK KUMARI WC02 BCSL022

42 BCA 2250769646 SAKSHI WC02 BCSL022

43 BCA 2250770288 MANISHA RANI WC02 BCSL022

44 BCA 2250771577 AMISHA PATHAK WC02 BCSL022

45 BCA 2250772742 GUNGUN RANA WC02 BCSL022

46 BCA 2250774684 SANYYAM ARYA WC02 BCSL022

47 BCA 2250778967 SONU SINGH WC02 BCSL022

48 BCA 2250802657 NANDINI GAUR WC02 BCSL022

49 BCA 2250994971 ARPIT NARULA WC02 BCSL022

50 BCA 2251010443 ABHISHEK WC02 BCSL022

51 BCA 2251275756 GAUTAM BHASIN WC02 BCSL022

52 BCA 2251516935 RAHUL SHRIVAS WC02 BCSL022

1 BCA 2252216948 ADARSH JHA WC02 BCSL022

2 BCA 2252280274 RUDRA PATRAWAL WC02 BCSL022

3 BCA 2252358109 SAKSHAM WC02 BCSL022

4 BCA 2252358270 RISHABH MISHRA WC02 BCSL022

5 BCA 2252491220 YASHKA JOHARI WC02 BCSL022

6 BCA 2252579455 BHUPENDRA KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

7 BCA 2252926507 PANKAJ KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL022

8 BCA 2252927376 GANESH JHA WC02 BCSL022

9 BCA 2253290071 MOHAMMAD JAFRULLAH WC02 BCSL022

10 BCA 2253290317 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV WC02 BCSL022

11 BCA 2250059578 VISHU CHOUHAN WC02 BCSL022

12 BCA 2250775079 KRISHAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

13 BCA 2251392979 HIMANSHU SHARMA WC02 BCSL022

14 BCA 197642234 SUJAN HALDAR WC02 BCSL022

15 BCA 2002985698 SHASHI KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

16 BCA 2200269048 ARUN SHARMA WC02 BCSL022

17 BCA 2250501376 KARTIK PANDEY WC02 BCSL022

18 BCA 2250592550 ARUN KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

19 BCA 2250775910 RUPAL TRIGUNAYAT WC02 BCSL022

20 BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA WC02 BCSL022

21 BCA 2003113914 KM LALITA WC02 BCSL022

22 BCA 2105343993 KAJAL KUMARI WC02 BCSL022

23 BCA 2105830538 MANOJ GAUTAM WC02 BCSL022

24 BCA 2200000450 MUKUL AGGARWAL WC02 BCSL022

25 BCA 2250614881 ABHAY CHANDRA WC02 BCSL022

26 BCA 2250682438 HEMA PANDEY WC02 BCSL022

27 BCA 2250756551 ANMOL MISHRA WC02 BCSL022

28 BCA 2250907576 PRINCE YADAV WC02 BCSL022

29 BCA 2251010232 ASMIT PANDEY WC02 BCSL022

30 BCA 2251037866 VISHAL KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

31 BCA 2251043112 NEERAJ PAL WC02 BCSL022

32 BCA 2252047961 AKASH RANA WC02 BCSL022

33 BCA 2252160854 AKASH MISHRA WC02 BCSL022

34 BCA 2252547993 VINIT SHARMA WC02 BCSL022

35 BCA 2252707577 DEEPIKA WC02 BCSL022
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36 BCA 2252830067 DURGESH SHARMA WC02 BCSL022

37 BCA 2253219828 NIKITA RANA WC02 BCSL022

38 BCA 2105767184 ISHAN ARYA WC02 BCSL022

39 BCA 2107024871 FAIZAN WC02 BCSL022

40 BCA 2107355078 ZAINAB SHAMEEM WC02 BCSL022

41 BCA 2250124098 AMIT RAJPUT WC02 BCSL022

42 BCA 2250585232 VANSH CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL022

43 BCA 2250704579 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANDAL WC02 BCSL022

44 BCA 2250757516 SHUBHASNI SINHA WC02 BCSL022

45 BCA 2250779095 PANKAJ TOMAR WC02 BCSL022

46 BCA 2250942350 KARTIKEY KAPOOR WC02 BCSL022

47 BCA 2252012477 RAM NIVAS WC02 BCSL022

48 BCA 2252866096 SACHIN KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

49 BCA 194350197 SHUBHAINDER WC02 BCSL022

50 BCA 2004331227 MD ARAF HUSAIN WC02 BCSL022

51 BCA 2200004223 SANJU KUMARI WC02 BCSL022

52 BCA 2250356452 PUNYE RAVI AGGARWAL WC02 BCSL022

1 BCA 2250768608 KAMINI SINGH WC02 BCSL022

2 BCA 2250769190 LALIT BELWAL WC02 BCSL022

3 BCA 2250771181 GOVIND KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

4 BCA 2251210694 ANSHU SINGH PATEL WC02 BCSL022

5 BCA 2251395854 AKANKSHA WC02 BCSL022

6 BCA 2251483580 AMAN BANGA WC02 BCSL022

7 BCA 2251485752 JYOTI KUMARI WC02 BCSL022

8 BCA 2251603156 MO AFFAN WC02 BCSL022

9 BCA 2252051149 AYUSH MAURYA WC02 BCSL022

10 BCA 2252052607 DEEPA SHUKLA WC02 BCSL022

11 BCA 2252174185 PIYUSH MISHRA WC02 BCSL022

12 BCA 2252239434 ADITYA PASWAN WC02 BCSL022

13 BCA 2252928243 VIKASH PANDIT WC02 BCSL022

14 BCA 2253060675 ROHAN WC02 BCSL022

15 BCA 2253288393 VIKASH SINGH CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL022

16 BCA 2253288602 SUMIT MISHRA WC02 BCSL022

17 BCA 2250755920 KARAN CHAND WC02 BCSL022

18 BCA 2250146219 SURAJ PANDEY WC02 BCSL022

19 BCA 2251767000 RITURAJ THAKUR WC02 BCSL022

20 BCA 2250762282 MUSKAN WC02 BCSL022

21 BCA 2250757687 OM PRAKASH JHA WC02 BCSL022

22 BCA 2250761877 KRISHNA WC02 BCSL022

23 BCA 2252280741 AMAN TIWARI WC02 BCSL022

24 BCA 2107035454 ADITYA RAWAT WC02 BCSL022

25 BCA 2200005256 KANCHAN WC02 BCSL022

26 BCA 197607150 SANJAY KUMAR PRASAD WC02 BCSL022

27 BCA 197607261 HIMANSHI JOSHI WC02 BCSL022

28 BCA 197619550 RAJNI WC02 BCSL022

29 BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH WC02 BCSL022

30 BCA 2002728215 BILALUDDIN SIDDIQUI WC02 BCSL022
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31 BCA 2003350500 SUDHA BISHT WC02 BCSL022

32 BCA 2003354439 AMIT VERMA WC02 BCSL022

33 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC02 BCSL022

34 BCA 2100075012 ANKUR SINGH BHANDARI WC02 BCSL022

35 BCA 2100511780 SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL022

36 BCA 2105439966 RAHUL RAWAT WC02 BCSL022

37 BCA 2106374216 JASMEET ARORA WC02 BCSL022

38 BCA 2108190630 AMRITANSH SHRIVASTVA WC02 BCSL022

39 BCA 2200001060 MOHAMMED HARIS WC02 BCSL022

40 BCA 2200001651 AJAY KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL022

41 BCA 2200562415 MOHD UWAIS WC02 BCSL022

42 BCA 2200847634 TUSHAR KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

43 BCA 2250189606 CHHAYA PANDEY WC02 BCSL022

44 BCA 2250203556 RAHUL KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

45 BCA 2250268747 VIJAY KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

46 BCA 2250356302 DEEPIKA WC02 BCSL022

47 BCA 2250368828 MADHUBALA WC02 BCSL022

48 BCA 2250386930 HIMANSHO SHEKHAR JHA WC02 BCSL022

49 BCA 2250444790 MOHIT KUSHWAHA WC02 BCSL022

50 BCA 2250487853 SATYAM WC02 BCSL022

51 BCA 2250591976 AYUSH RAWAT WC02 BCSL022

52 BCA 2250595668 PRIYANKA CHATURVEDI WC02 BCSL022

1 BCA 2250614840 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJBHAR WC02 BCSL022

2 BCA 2250645326 ANKIT TOMAR WC02 BCSL022

3 BCA 2250652813 SHIVAM TIWARI WC02 BCSL022

4 BCA 2250707650 NITIN THAKUR WC02 BCSL022

5 BCA 2250726460 DILIP BAIRWA WC02 BCSL022

6 BCA 2250755982 GAURAV KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

7 BCA 2250769950 SARVESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

8 BCA 2250773688 SACHIN WC02 BCSL022

9 BCA 2250774278 POOJA KUMARI WC02 BCSL022

10 BCA 2250954794 RAVI GAUTAM WC02 BCSL022

11 BCA 2251002047 GAURAV SINGH WC02 BCSL022

12 BCA 2251043529 SHARVAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

13 BCA 2251130351 AKHILESH RAWAT WC02 BCSL022

14 BCA 2251154040 HARSH YADAV WC02 BCSL022

15 BCA 2251210631 JYOTI SAINI WC02 BCSL022

16 BCA 2251211113 SHUDHANSHU DUBEY WC02 BCSL022

17 BCA 2251279900 PRIYANI SINGH WC02 BCSL022

18 BCA 2251395350 NANCY PAL WC02 BCSL022

19 BCA 2250268069 SAPNA JOSHI WC02 BCSL022

20 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC02 BCSL022

21 BCA 2107015057 SUSHMA KUMARI WC02 BCSL022

22 BCA 2200002262 SAHIL SINGH WC02 BCSL022

23 BCA 2200005235 DEEPIKA BISHT WC02 BCSL022

24 BCA 2250203155 TRILOK KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL022

25 BCA 2250268053 MINAKSHI PANT WC02 BCSL022
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26 BCA 2250268114 CHANDANI WC02 BCSL022

27 BCA 2250655957 AMIT SHARMA WC02 BCSL022

28 BCA 2250655978 RISHU RAJ SINGH WC02 BCSL022

29 BCA 2250705575 KASHISH  AGGARWAL WC02 BCSL022

30 BCA 2250713159 ABHI RAJ DUBEY WC02 BCSL022

31 BCA 2250756227 AMAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

32 BCA 2250756417 SHIVA GUPTA WC02 BCSL022

33 BCA 2250775510 PRABHAKAR KUMAR MISHRA WC02 BCSL022

34 BCA 2250777683 ABHISHEK BHATT WC02 BCSL022

35 BCA 2250994502 NEESHU GAUTAM WC02 BCSL022

36 BCA 2251181240 BIPUL KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

37 BCA 2251186387 NIKESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL022

38 BCA 2252160221 ANCHAL DIVEDI WC02 BCSL022

39 BCA 2252245988 KARUNESH PANDEY WC02 BCSL022

40 BCA 2252765974 SAPNA WC02 BCSL022

41 BCA 2253182837 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA WC02 BCSL022

42 BCA 2253219793 ANJALI KUMARI WC02 BCSL022

43 BCA 2250165707 SHEIKH AHMAD RAZA WC02 BCSL022

44 BCA 2250003877 MADHURI WC02 BCSL022

45 BCA 197590018 RAJ ANAND WC02 BCSL022

46 BCA 2001809009 DEEPAM MISHRA WC02 BCSL022

47 BCA 2251024621 RAVI PANDEY WC02 BCSL022

48 BCA 2250595457 KESHAV KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL022

49 BCA 2250907431 PUSHKAR SINGH RAWAT WC02 BCSL022

50 BCA 2250429585 DIVAKAR ANKIT FORANSING WC02 BCSL022

1 BCA 197600688 AMAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL032

2 BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA WC02 BCSL032

3 BCA 197619535 DEV KUMAR WC02 BCSL032

4 BCA 2003729509 PRATIKSHA WC02 BCSL032

5 BCA 2100082480 SHIVANGI RAI WC02 BCSL032

6 BCA 2106033673 ASHISH DIWAKAR WC02 BCSL032

7 BCA 2106194111 POOJA JHA WC02 BCSL032

8 BCA 2107155660 POORNIMA DUBEY WC02 BCSL032

9 BCA 2107191740 RIYA DUBEY WC02 BCSL032

10 BCA 2108190732 ABHIJEET SINGH WC02 BCSL032

11 BCA 2200624292 ABHISHEK JAIN WC02 BCSL032

12 BCA 187837466 SANDEEP NEGI WC02 BCSL032

13 BCA 2003325003 GEETA BAWLI WC02 BCSL032

14 BCA 2107508259 SAURAV SHARMA WC02 BCSL032

15 BCA 2106551883 ANKIT KUMAR WC02 BCSL032

16 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL032

17 BCA 2003217837 MOHIT FARTIYAL WC02 BCSL032

18 BCA 2004341987 ADITYA BHARGAV WC02 BCSL032

19 BCA 2105440720 ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA WC02 BCSL032

20 BCA 2106230266 ADITYA RAJ WC02 BCSL032

21 BCA 2106544170 SHASHWAT DWIVEDI WC02 BCSL032

22 BCA 2106573938 DIVYA WC02 BCSL032
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23 BCA 2107037483 RAJESHWAR SHARMA WC02 BCSL032

24 BCA 2108118070 TUSHAR GAUTAM WC02 BCSL032

25 BCA 2200003090 NITESH SINGH WC02 BCSL032

26 BCA 2002985698 SHASHI KUMAR WC02 BCSL032

27 BCA 2106254118 SUMIT WC02 BCSL032

28 BCA 2107115694 SONALI WC02 BCSL032

29 BCA 2107744260 MAYANK SINGH WC02 BCSL032

30 BCA 2200269048 ARUN SHARMA WC02 BCSL032

1 BCA 2200817780 PALLAVI WC02 BCSL032

2 BCA 2105343993 KAJAL KUMARI WC02 BCSL032

3 BCA 2002435644 MOHIT SINGH RANA WC02 BCSL032

4 BCA 2105767184 ISHAN ARYA WC02 BCSL032

5 BCA 2107203049 PANKAJ KUMAR WC02 BCSL032

6 BCA 2107355078 ZAINAB SHAMEEM WC02 BCSL032

7 BCA 2107509933 SAFDAR IMAM WC02 BCSL032

8 BCA 2200983348 ARYAN VERMA WC02 BCSL032

9 BCA 2004001518 SIDDHARTH YADAV WC02 BCSL032

10 BCA 2003350156 AAKASH SINGH RATHORE WC02 BCSL032

11 BCA 197642155 HIMANSHU UPRETI WC02 BCSL032

12 BCA 2107847566 ANSH JAMWAL WC02 BCSL032

13 BCA 2107035454 ADITYA RAWAT WC02 BCSL032

14 BCA 190244244 TARIQ ALAM WC02 BCSL032

15 BCA 2000208831 AMIT KUMAR PATHAK WC02 BCSL032

16 BCA 2003313424 ANUJ BARTHWAL WC02 BCSL032

17 BCA 2003352014 AMIT KUMAR SONI WC02 BCSL032

18 BCA 2003354439 AMIT VERMA WC02 BCSL032

19 BCA 2004332856 ISHIKA KUMARI WC02 BCSL032

20 BCA 2105439966 RAHUL RAWAT WC02 BCSL032

21 BCA 2106374216 JASMEET ARORA WC02 BCSL032

22 BCA 2106483325 ANJALI GOSWAMI WC02 BCSL032

23 BCA 2106932241 GARIMA SHARMA WC02 BCSL032

24 BCA 2107254431 KUNDAN KUMAR MISHRA WC02 BCSL032

25 BCA 2200001060 MOHAMMED HARIS WC02 BCSL032

26 BCA 2200001651 AJAY KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL032

27 BCA 2200002283 PRABAL KUMAR WC02 BCSL032

28 BCA 2200215714 PRADEEP KUMAR WC02 BCSL032

29 BCA 2200425768 PRADEEP NEGI WC02 BCSL032

30 BCA 2200562415 MOHD UWAIS WC02 BCSL032

1 BCA 2201102250 DOLLY CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL032

2 BCA 2003350897 RAVI SHANKAR UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL032

3 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC02 BCSL032

4 BCA 2106228320 SHUBHANGI UPRETI WC02 BCSL032

5 BCA 2107015057 SUSHMA KUMARI WC02 BCSL032

6 BCA 2200002262 SAHIL SINGH WC02 BCSL032

7 BCA 2200161346 PULKIT SHARMA WC02 BCSL032

8 BCA 2200562288 VIKASH WC02 BCSL032

9 BCA 2201037854 PRATHAM AHLAWAT WC02 BCSL032
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10 BCA 2001809009 DEEPAM MISHRA WC02 BCSL032

11 BCA 2200214750 KRANTI KUMARI WC02 BCSL032

1 BCA 197600688 AMAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL033

2 BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA WC02 BCSL033

3 BCA 197619535 DEV KUMAR WC02 BCSL033

4 BCA 197624727 UPASANA WC02 BCSL033

5 BCA 197624741 RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY WC02 BCSL033

6 BCA 2100082480 SHIVANGI RAI WC02 BCSL033

7 BCA 2106033673 ASHISH DIWAKAR WC02 BCSL033

8 BCA 2106194111 POOJA JHA WC02 BCSL033

9 BCA 2107155660 POORNIMA DUBEY WC02 BCSL033

10 BCA 2107191740 RIYA DUBEY WC02 BCSL033

11 BCA 2108190732 ABHIJEET SINGH WC02 BCSL033

12 BCA 2200624292 ABHISHEK JAIN WC02 BCSL033

13 BCA 2003325003 GEETA BAWLI WC02 BCSL033

14 BCA 2107508259 SAURAV SHARMA WC02 BCSL033

15 BCA 2106551883 ANKIT KUMAR WC02 BCSL033

16 BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR WC02 BCSL033

17 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL033

18 BCA 2003217837 MOHIT FARTIYAL WC02 BCSL033

19 BCA 2105374720 HIMANSHU GAUR WC02 BCSL033

20 BCA 2105440720 ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA WC02 BCSL033

21 BCA 2106230266 ADITYA RAJ WC02 BCSL033

22 BCA 2106544170 SHASHWAT DWIVEDI WC02 BCSL033

23 BCA 2106573938 DIVYA WC02 BCSL033

24 BCA 2107037483 RAJESHWAR SHARMA WC02 BCSL033

25 BCA 2108118070 TUSHAR GAUTAM WC02 BCSL033

26 BCA 2200003090 NITESH SINGH WC02 BCSL033

27 BCA 2301519633 MUKUL KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL033

28 BCA 2002985698 SHASHI KUMAR WC02 BCSL033

29 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC02 BCSL033

30 BCA 2106254118 SUMIT WC02 BCSL033

1 BCA 2107115694 SONALI WC02 BCSL033

2 BCA 2107744260 MAYANK SINGH WC02 BCSL033

3 BCA 2200269048 ARUN SHARMA WC02 BCSL033

4 BCA 2200817780 PALLAVI WC02 BCSL033

5 BCA 2105343993 KAJAL KUMARI WC02 BCSL033

6 BCA 2002435644 MOHIT SINGH RANA WC02 BCSL033

7 BCA 2105767184 ISHAN ARYA WC02 BCSL033

8 BCA 2107203049 PANKAJ KUMAR WC02 BCSL033

9 BCA 2107355078 ZAINAB SHAMEEM WC02 BCSL033

10 BCA 2107509933 SAFDAR IMAM WC02 BCSL033

11 BCA 2200983348 ARYAN VERMA WC02 BCSL033

12 BCA 2004001518 SIDDHARTH YADAV WC02 BCSL033

13 BCA 186949076 SUDHANSHU GEHLOUT WC02 BCSL033

14 BCA 2107847566 ANSH JAMWAL WC02 BCSL033

15 BCA 2107035454 ADITYA RAWAT WC02 BCSL033
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16 BCA 190244244 TARIQ ALAM WC02 BCSL033

17 BCA 197607261 HIMANSHI JOSHI WC02 BCSL033

18 BCA 197619550 RAJNI WC02 BCSL033

19 BCA 2000208831 AMIT KUMAR PATHAK WC02 BCSL033

20 BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH WC02 BCSL033

21 BCA 2003313424 ANUJ BARTHWAL WC02 BCSL033

22 BCA 2003352014 AMIT KUMAR SONI WC02 BCSL033

23 BCA 2003354439 AMIT VERMA WC02 BCSL033

24 BCA 2004332856 ISHIKA KUMARI WC02 BCSL033

25 BCA 2105439966 RAHUL RAWAT WC02 BCSL033

26 BCA 2106374216 JASMEET ARORA WC02 BCSL033

27 BCA 2106483325 ANJALI GOSWAMI WC02 BCSL033

28 BCA 2107254431 KUNDAN KUMAR MISHRA WC02 BCSL033

29 BCA 2200001060 MOHAMMED HARIS WC02 BCSL033

30 BCA 2200001651 AJAY KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL033

1 BCA 2200002283 PRABAL KUMAR WC02 BCSL033

2 BCA 2200215714 PRADEEP KUMAR WC02 BCSL033

3 BCA 2200425768 PRADEEP NEGI WC02 BCSL033

4 BCA 2200562415 MOHD UWAIS WC02 BCSL033

5 BCA 2201102250 DOLLY CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL033

6 BCA 2003350897 RAVI SHANKAR UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL033

7 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC02 BCSL033

8 BCA 2106228320 SHUBHANGI UPRETI WC02 BCSL033

9 BCA 2107015057 SUSHMA KUMARI WC02 BCSL033

10 BCA 2200002262 SAHIL SINGH WC02 BCSL033

11 BCA 2200161346 PULKIT SHARMA WC02 BCSL033

12 BCA 2200562288 VIKASH WC02 BCSL033

13 BCA 2201037854 PRATHAM AHLAWAT WC02 BCSL033

14 BCA 2001809009 DEEPAM MISHRA WC02 BCSL033

15 BCA 2200214750 KRANTI KUMARI WC02 BCSL033

1 BCA 197600688 AMAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL034

2 BCA 197619535 DEV KUMAR WC02 BCSL034

3 BCA 2100082480 SHIVANGI RAI WC02 BCSL034

4 BCA 2106033673 ASHISH DIWAKAR WC02 BCSL034

5 BCA 2106194111 POOJA JHA WC02 BCSL034

6 BCA 2107155660 POORNIMA DUBEY WC02 BCSL034

7 BCA 2107191740 RIYA DUBEY WC02 BCSL034

8 BCA 2108190732 ABHIJEET SINGH WC02 BCSL034

9 BCA 2200004250 DIVYANSHU MAURYA WC02 BCSL034

10 BCA 2200624292 ABHISHEK JAIN WC02 BCSL034

11 BCA 197595017 MEENESH WC02 BCSL034

12 BCA 2003325003 GEETA BAWLI WC02 BCSL034

13 BCA 2107508259 SAURAV SHARMA WC02 BCSL034

14 BCA 2106551883 ANKIT KUMAR WC02 BCSL034

15 BCA 166524959 POOJA MANDAL WC02 BCSL034

16 BCA 197607071 MUKUL SHARMA WC02 BCSL034

17 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL034
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18 BCA 2003217837 MOHIT FARTIYAL WC02 BCSL034

19 BCA 2105440720 ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA WC02 BCSL034

20 BCA 2106209130 NISHANT SHARMA WC02 BCSL034

21 BCA 2106230266 ADITYA RAJ WC02 BCSL034

22 BCA 2106544170 SHASHWAT DWIVEDI WC02 BCSL034

23 BCA 2106573938 DIVYA WC02 BCSL034

24 BCA 2107037483 RAJESHWAR SHARMA WC02 BCSL034

25 BCA 2200003090 NITESH SINGH WC02 BCSL034

26 BCA 2301519633 MUKUL KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL034

27 BCA 2002985698 SHASHI KUMAR WC02 BCSL034

28 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC02 BCSL034

29 BCA 2106254118 SUMIT WC02 BCSL034

30 BCA 2107115694 SONALI WC02 BCSL034

1 BCA 2107744260 MAYANK SINGH WC02 BCSL034

2 BCA 2200269048 ARUN SHARMA WC02 BCSL034

3 BCA 2200817780 PALLAVI WC02 BCSL034

4 BCA 2002435644 MOHIT SINGH RANA WC02 BCSL034

5 BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA WC02 BCSL034

6 BCA 2105767184 ISHAN ARYA WC02 BCSL034

7 BCA 2107203049 PANKAJ KUMAR WC02 BCSL034

8 BCA 2107355078 ZAINAB SHAMEEM WC02 BCSL034

9 BCA 2107509933 SAFDAR IMAM WC02 BCSL034

10 BCA 2200983348 ARYAN VERMA WC02 BCSL034

11 BCA 186949076 SUDHANSHU GEHLOUT WC02 BCSL034

12 BCA 2107847566 ANSH JAMWAL WC02 BCSL034

13 BCA 2107035454 ADITYA RAWAT WC02 BCSL034

14 BCA 190244244 TARIQ ALAM WC02 BCSL034

15 BCA 197607261 HIMANSHI JOSHI WC02 BCSL034

16 BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH WC02 BCSL034

17 BCA 2003313424 ANUJ BARTHWAL WC02 BCSL034

18 BCA 2003344174 JYOTI WC02 BCSL034

19 BCA 2003352014 AMIT KUMAR SONI WC02 BCSL034

20 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC02 BCSL034

21 BCA 2004332856 ISHIKA KUMARI WC02 BCSL034

22 BCA 2105439966 RAHUL RAWAT WC02 BCSL034

23 BCA 2106374216 JASMEET ARORA WC02 BCSL034

24 BCA 2106483325 ANJALI GOSWAMI WC02 BCSL034

25 BCA 2107254431 KUNDAN KUMAR MISHRA WC02 BCSL034

26 BCA 2200001060 MOHAMMED HARIS WC02 BCSL034

27 BCA 2200001651 AJAY KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL034

28 BCA 2200002283 PRABAL KUMAR WC02 BCSL034

29 BCA 2200215714 PRADEEP KUMAR WC02 BCSL034

30 BCA 2200425768 PRADEEP NEGI WC02 BCSL034

1 BCA 2200562415 MOHD UWAIS WC02 BCSL034

2 BCA 2201102250 DOLLY CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL034

3 BCA 2003350897 RAVI SHANKAR UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL034

4 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC02 BCSL034

BATCH1

BATCH2

BATCH3



5 BCA 2106228320 SHUBHANGI UPRETI WC02 BCSL034

6 BCA 2107015057 SUSHMA KUMARI WC02 BCSL034

7 BCA 2200002262 SAHIL SINGH WC02 BCSL034

8 BCA 2200161346 PULKIT SHARMA WC02 BCSL034

9 BCA 2200562288 VIKASH WC02 BCSL034

10 BCA 2201037854 PRATHAM AHLAWAT WC02 BCSL034

11 BCA 2001809009 DEEPAM MISHRA WC02 BCSL034

12 BCA 2200214750 KRANTI KUMARI WC02 BCSL034

1 BCA 197600688 AMAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL043

2 BCA 197619535 DEV KUMAR WC02 BCSL043

3 BCA 197624727 UPASANA WC02 BCSL043

4 BCA 2003704732 ALOK SINGH WC02 BCSL043

5 BCA 2100082480 SHIVANGI RAI WC02 BCSL043

6 BCA 2106194370 BHUWAN SINGH DHAMI WC02 BCSL043

7 BCA 2106223328 NIKITA WC02 BCSL043

8 BCA 2100441390 TSERING GYAPHEL WC02 BCSL043

9 BCA 2003869780 ANKIT DUBEY WC02 BCSL043

10 BCA 2105360877 NIKUNJESH GUPTA WC02 BCSL043

11 BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR WC02 BCSL043

12 BCA 180150887 SAZID ALI WC02 BCSL043

13 BCA 197634971 VISHAL WC02 BCSL043

14 BCA 2003214592 ANSH YADAV WC02 BCSL043

15 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL043

16 BCA 2105436484 JITENDRA RAGHAV WC02 BCSL043

17 BCA 2106133780 VIKASH MISHRA WC02 BCSL043

18 BCA 2106209130 NISHANT SHARMA WC02 BCSL043

19 BCA 2106544170 SHASHWAT DWIVEDI WC02 BCSL043

20 BCA 2106927780 PRASHANT BARANWAL WC02 BCSL043

21 BCA 2107716437 MANISH KUMAR WC02 BCSL043

22 BCA 2107738842 RAVI KUMAR WC02 BCSL043

23 BCA 2107789290 ROSHAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL043

24 BCA 2108080210 GAURAV SHAH WC02 BCSL043

25 BCA 197642234 SUJAN HALDAR WC02 BCSL043

26 BCA 2100029758 SHAILENDRA WC02 BCSL043

27 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC02 BCSL043

28 BCA 2106359253 SUMIT TIWARI WC02 BCSL043

29 BCA 2107510370 ABHISHEK PAL WC02 BCSL043

30 BCA 2107744260 MAYANK SINGH WC02 BCSL043

1 BCA 2000404984 TARUN SHARMA WC02 BCSL043

2 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC02 BCSL043

3 BCA 2105343993 KAJAL KUMARI WC02 BCSL043

4 BCA 2106055374 SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA WC02 BCSL043

5 BCA 2106056093 ARYAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL043

6 BCA 2106244491 RAUSHAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL043

7 BCA 187280229 ANJALI PAL WC02 BCSL043

8 BCA 187683186 BHARTI KUMARI WC02 BCSL043

9 BCA 2100512914 NIKKI WC02 BCSL043

BATCH3
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10 BCA 2105767184 ISHAN ARYA WC02 BCSL043

11 BCA 2106059298 ANIKET KUMAR TIWARY WC02 BCSL043

12 BCA 2106133564 ALOK RANJAN WC02 BCSL043

13 BCA 2106159044 VIKASH PANDEY WC02 BCSL043

14 BCA 2106161524 AYUSH DUBEY WC02 BCSL043

15 BCA 2106253488 NIMISHA WC02 BCSL043

16 BCA 2107413030 VIKAS SINGH WC02 BCSL043

17 BCA 2004331227 MD ARAF HUSAIN WC02 BCSL043

18 BCA 2107298403 NANCY WC02 BCSL043

19 BCA 186949076 SUDHANSHU GEHLOUT WC02 BCSL043

20 BCA 197642155 HIMANSHU UPRETI WC02 BCSL043

21 BCA 190244244 TARIQ ALAM WC02 BCSL043

22 BCA 197594348 AARTI WC02 BCSL043

23 BCA 197609409 SHYAMA UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL043

24 BCA 197619550 RAJNI WC02 BCSL043

25 BCA 197630057 SHASHIKANT PAL WC02 BCSL043

26 BCA 2002441354 ANJALI JHA WC02 BCSL043

27 BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH WC02 BCSL043

28 BCA 2003352014 AMIT KUMAR SONI WC02 BCSL043

29 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC02 BCSL043

30 BCA 2004331490 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL043

1 BCA 2004331910 AASHIQUE KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL043

2 BCA 2004332856 ISHIKA KUMARI WC02 BCSL043

3 BCA 2100035072 ROHIT YADAV WC02 BCSL043

4 BCA 2100135430 KAPIL KANT PAL WC02 BCSL043

5 BCA 2100183486 ROHAN SONI WC02 BCSL043

6 BCA 2100510402 PREETI KUMARI WC02 BCSL043

7 BCA 2105364213 PRIYANKA CHANDEL WC02 BCSL043

8 BCA 2105439138 BABITA KUMARI WC02 BCSL043

9 BCA 2105679355 RISHITA RANJAN WC02 BCSL043

10 BCA 2105830395 SACHIN WC02 BCSL043

11 BCA 2105830667 JATIN BHUJBAL WC02 BCSL043

12 BCA 2106057870 SHEETAL GUPTA WC02 BCSL043

13 BCA 2106228361 VIJENDRA KUMAR RATHORE WC02 BCSL043

14 BCA 2106241912 SANJANA KAUSHAL WC02 BCSL043

15 BCA 2106252331 VIKASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY WC02 BCSL043

16 BCA 2106573199 RITU WC02 BCSL043

17 BCA 2106929757 KENTAN CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL043

18 BCA 2107028769 HIMANI WC02 BCSL043

19 BCA 2107295282 ASHISH MEENA WC02 BCSL043

20 BCA 2107296632 KUNAL SAXENA WC02 BCSL043

21 BCA 2107296669 MANISHA WC02 BCSL043

22 BCA 2107337011 DEVESH JHA WC02 BCSL043

23 BCA 2108080062 GAURAV WC02 BCSL043

24 BCA 2108080720 NISHA SAIFI WC02 BCSL043

25 BCA 2100709971 AFSAR KHAN WC02 BCSL043

26 BCA 2107509316 MOHIT KAUSHIK WC02 BCSL043
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27 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC02 BCSL043

28 BCA 2106208560 NEERAJ RATHORE WC02 BCSL043

29 BCA 2106698072 VISHAL KUMAR WC02 BCSL043

30 BCA 2107879183 ASTHA DHIMAN WC02 BCSL043

1 BCA 2105208490 KIRTIKA SRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL043

2 BCA 2001809009 DEEPAM MISHRA WC02 BCSL043

3 BCA 2106241337 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY WC02 BCSL043

4 BCA 2107014929 DIKSHA GIRI WC02 BCSL043

1 BCA 197600688 AMAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL044

2 BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA WC02 BCSL044

3 BCA 197619535 DEV KUMAR WC02 BCSL044

4 BCA 197624741 RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY WC02 BCSL044

5 BCA 2003348499 NAVEEN BHAGEL WC02 BCSL044

6 BCA 2003729509 PRATIKSHA WC02 BCSL044

7 BCA 2100082480 SHIVANGI RAI WC02 BCSL044

8 BCA 2106194370 BHUWAN SINGH DHAMI WC02 BCSL044

9 BCA 2106223328 NIKITA WC02 BCSL044

10 BCA 2100441390 TSERING GYAPHEL WC02 BCSL044

11 BCA 2105360877 NIKUNJESH GUPTA WC02 BCSL044

12 BCA 197642338 SHEKHAR SAJWAN WC02 BCSL044

13 BCA 176007350 KAVITA WC02 BCSL044

14 BCA 197634971 VISHAL WC02 BCSL044

15 BCA 2002847955 RAKESH WC02 BCSL044

16 BCA 2003026743 VISHAL WC02 BCSL044

17 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL044

18 BCA 2003217837 MOHIT FARTIYAL WC02 BCSL044

19 BCA 2105374720 HIMANSHU GAUR WC02 BCSL044

20 BCA 2105436484 JITENDRA RAGHAV WC02 BCSL044

21 BCA 2106133780 VIKASH MISHRA WC02 BCSL044

22 BCA 2106209130 NISHANT SHARMA WC02 BCSL044

23 BCA 2106927780 PRASHANT BARANWAL WC02 BCSL044

24 BCA 2107716437 MANISH KUMAR WC02 BCSL044

25 BCA 2107738842 RAVI KUMAR WC02 BCSL044

26 BCA 2107789290 ROSHAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL044

27 BCA 2108080210 GAURAV SHAH WC02 BCSL044

28 BCA 2301519633 MUKUL KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL044

29 BCA 2003697660 NISHANT CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL044

30 BCA 2100029758 SHAILENDRA WC02 BCSL044

1 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC02 BCSL044

2 BCA 2106359253 SUMIT TIWARI WC02 BCSL044

3 BCA 2107510370 ABHISHEK PAL WC02 BCSL044

4 BCA 2107744260 MAYANK SINGH WC02 BCSL044

5 BCA 2000404984 TARUN SHARMA WC02 BCSL044

6 BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA WC02 BCSL044

7 BCA 2105343993 KAJAL KUMARI WC02 BCSL044

8 BCA 2106055374 SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA WC02 BCSL044

9 BCA 2106056093 ARYAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL044
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10 BCA 2106244491 RAUSHAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL044

11 BCA 187683186 BHARTI KUMARI WC02 BCSL044

12 BCA 2100512914 NIKKI WC02 BCSL044

13 BCA 2105767184 ISHAN ARYA WC02 BCSL044

14 BCA 2106059298 ANIKET KUMAR TIWARY WC02 BCSL044

15 BCA 2106133564 ALOK RANJAN WC02 BCSL044

16 BCA 2106159044 VIKASH PANDEY WC02 BCSL044

17 BCA 2106161524 AYUSH DUBEY WC02 BCSL044

18 BCA 2106253488 NIMISHA WC02 BCSL044

19 BCA 2107413030 VIKAS SINGH WC02 BCSL044

20 BCA 2004001518 SIDDHARTH YADAV WC02 BCSL044

21 BCA 2004331227 MD ARAF HUSAIN WC02 BCSL044

22 BCA 2005085180 RAJAT JAISWAL WC02 BCSL044

23 BCA 2107298403 NANCY WC02 BCSL044

24 BCA 2003350156 AAKASH SINGH RATHORE WC02 BCSL044

25 BCA 186949076 SUDHANSHU GEHLOUT WC02 BCSL044

26 BCA 2002985595 SANJANA WC02 BCSL044

27 BCA 190244244 TARIQ ALAM WC02 BCSL044

28 BCA 197594348 AARTI WC02 BCSL044

29 BCA 197607928 NAVEEN KUMAR GIRI WC02 BCSL044

30 BCA 197609409 SHYAMA UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL044

1 BCA 197619550 RAJNI WC02 BCSL044

2 BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH WC02 BCSL044

3 BCA 2002589676 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY WC02 BCSL044

4 BCA 2003027523 SANJAY DEV WC02 BCSL044

5 BCA 2003114905 SALENDRA WC02 BCSL044

6 BCA 2003352014 AMIT KUMAR SONI WC02 BCSL044

7 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC02 BCSL044

8 BCA 2003354948 DRONVEER WC02 BCSL044

9 BCA 2004331490 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL044

10 BCA 2004331910 AASHIQUE KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL044

11 BCA 2004332856 ISHIKA KUMARI WC02 BCSL044

12 BCA 2100135430 KAPIL KANT PAL WC02 BCSL044

13 BCA 2100510402 PREETI KUMARI WC02 BCSL044

14 BCA 2105364213 PRIYANKA CHANDEL WC02 BCSL044

15 BCA 2105439138 BABITA KUMARI WC02 BCSL044

16 BCA 2105679355 RISHITA RANJAN WC02 BCSL044

17 BCA 2105830395 SACHIN WC02 BCSL044

18 BCA 2105830667 JATIN BHUJBAL WC02 BCSL044

19 BCA 2106057870 SHEETAL GUPTA WC02 BCSL044

20 BCA 2106228361 VIJENDRA KUMAR RATHORE WC02 BCSL044

21 BCA 2106241912 SANJANA KAUSHAL WC02 BCSL044

22 BCA 2106250827 SHIVAM RAJ WC02 BCSL044

23 BCA 2106252331 VIKASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY WC02 BCSL044

24 BCA 2106573199 RITU WC02 BCSL044

25 BCA 2106929757 KENTAN CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL044

26 BCA 2107028769 HIMANI WC02 BCSL044

BATCH2
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27 BCA 2107295282 ASHISH MEENA WC02 BCSL044

28 BCA 2107296632 KUNAL SAXENA WC02 BCSL044

29 BCA 2107296669 MANISHA WC02 BCSL044

30 BCA 2107337011 DEVESH JHA WC02 BCSL044

1 BCA 2108080062 GAURAV WC02 BCSL044

2 BCA 2108080720 NISHA SAIFI WC02 BCSL044

3 BCA 2100709971 AFSAR KHAN WC02 BCSL044

4 BCA 2107509316 MOHIT KAUSHIK WC02 BCSL044

5 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC02 BCSL044

6 BCA 2106208560 NEERAJ RATHORE WC02 BCSL044

7 BCA 2106698072 VISHAL KUMAR WC02 BCSL044

8 BCA 2107879183 ASTHA DHIMAN WC02 BCSL044

9 BCA 2105208490 KIRTIKA SRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL044

10 BCA 2001809009 DEEPAM MISHRA WC02 BCSL044

11 BCA 2106241337 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY WC02 BCSL044

12 BCA 2107014929 DIKSHA GIRI WC02 BCSL044

1 BCA 197619535 DEV KUMAR WC02 BCSL045

2 BCA 2100082480 SHIVANGI RAI WC02 BCSL045

3 BCA 2106194370 BHUWAN SINGH DHAMI WC02 BCSL045

4 BCA 2106223328 NIKITA WC02 BCSL045

5 BCA 2105360877 NIKUNJESH GUPTA WC02 BCSL045

6 BCA 2003114340 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL045

7 BCA 2001166155 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL045

8 BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP WC02 BCSL045

9 BCA 2001245470 NEHA JOSHI WC02 BCSL045

10 BCA 197634971 VISHAL WC02 BCSL045

11 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL045

12 BCA 2105374720 HIMANSHU GAUR WC02 BCSL045

13 BCA 2105436484 JITENDRA RAGHAV WC02 BCSL045

14 BCA 2106133780 VIKASH MISHRA WC02 BCSL045

15 BCA 2106209130 NISHANT SHARMA WC02 BCSL045

16 BCA 2106927780 PRASHANT BARANWAL WC02 BCSL045

17 BCA 2107716437 MANISH KUMAR WC02 BCSL045

18 BCA 2107738842 RAVI KUMAR WC02 BCSL045

19 BCA 2107789290 ROSHAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL045

20 BCA 2108080210 GAURAV SHAH WC02 BCSL045

21 BCA 2100029758 SHAILENDRA WC02 BCSL045

22 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC02 BCSL045

23 BCA 2106359253 SUMIT TIWARI WC02 BCSL045

24 BCA 2107510370 ABHISHEK PAL WC02 BCSL045

25 BCA 2107744260 MAYANK SINGH WC02 BCSL045

26 BCA 2000404984 TARUN SHARMA WC02 BCSL045

27 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC02 BCSL045

28 BCA 2105343993 KAJAL KUMARI WC02 BCSL045

29 BCA 2106055374 SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA WC02 BCSL045

30 BCA 2106056093 ARYAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL045

1 BCA 2106244491 RAUSHAN KUMAR WC02 BCSL045
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2 BCA 187683186 BHARTI KUMARI WC02 BCSL045

3 BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA WC02 BCSL045

4 BCA 2100512914 NIKKI WC02 BCSL045

5 BCA 2105767184 ISHAN ARYA WC02 BCSL045

6 BCA 2106059298 ANIKET KUMAR TIWARY WC02 BCSL045

7 BCA 2106133564 ALOK RANJAN WC02 BCSL045

8 BCA 2106159044 VIKASH PANDEY WC02 BCSL045

9 BCA 2106161524 AYUSH DUBEY WC02 BCSL045

10 BCA 2106253488 NIMISHA WC02 BCSL045

11 BCA 2107413030 VIKAS SINGH WC02 BCSL045

12 BCA 2004001518 SIDDHARTH YADAV WC02 BCSL045

13 BCA 2005085180 RAJAT JAISWAL WC02 BCSL045

14 BCA 2005227583 SARTHAK SONI WC02 BCSL045

15 BCA 2107298403 NANCY WC02 BCSL045

16 BCA 186949076 SUDHANSHU GEHLOUT WC02 BCSL045

17 BCA 190244244 TARIQ ALAM WC02 BCSL045

18 BCA 197607928 NAVEEN KUMAR GIRI WC02 BCSL045

19 BCA 197609409 SHYAMA UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL045

20 BCA 197619550 RAJNI WC02 BCSL045

21 BCA 2002441354 ANJALI JHA WC02 BCSL045

22 BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH WC02 BCSL045

23 BCA 2002728215 BILALUDDIN SIDDIQUI WC02 BCSL045

24 BCA 2003114905 SALENDRA WC02 BCSL045

25 BCA 2003352014 AMIT KUMAR SONI WC02 BCSL045

26 BCA 2003354439 AMIT VERMA WC02 BCSL045

27 BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM WC02 BCSL045

28 BCA 2003354948 DRONVEER WC02 BCSL045

29 BCA 2004331490 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL045

30 BCA 2004331910 AASHIQUE KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL045

1 BCA 2100135430 KAPIL KANT PAL WC02 BCSL045

2 BCA 2100510402 PREETI KUMARI WC02 BCSL045

3 BCA 2105364213 PRIYANKA CHANDEL WC02 BCSL045

4 BCA 2105439138 BABITA KUMARI WC02 BCSL045

5 BCA 2105679355 RISHITA RANJAN WC02 BCSL045

6 BCA 2105830395 SACHIN WC02 BCSL045

7 BCA 2105830667 JATIN BHUJBAL WC02 BCSL045

8 BCA 2106057870 SHEETAL GUPTA WC02 BCSL045

9 BCA 2106228361 VIJENDRA KUMAR RATHORE WC02 BCSL045

10 BCA 2106241912 SANJANA KAUSHAL WC02 BCSL045

11 BCA 2106252331 VIKASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY WC02 BCSL045

12 BCA 2106573199 RITU WC02 BCSL045

13 BCA 2106929757 KENTAN CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL045

14 BCA 2106932241 GARIMA SHARMA WC02 BCSL045

15 BCA 2107028769 HIMANI WC02 BCSL045

16 BCA 2107295282 ASHISH MEENA WC02 BCSL045

17 BCA 2107296632 KUNAL SAXENA WC02 BCSL045

18 BCA 2107296669 MANISHA WC02 BCSL045
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19 BCA 2107337011 DEVESH JHA WC02 BCSL045

20 BCA 2108080062 GAURAV WC02 BCSL045

21 BCA 2108080720 NISHA SAIFI WC02 BCSL045

22 BCA 2100709971 AFSAR KHAN WC02 BCSL045

23 BCA 2107509316 MOHIT KAUSHIK WC02 BCSL045

24 BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA WC02 BCSL045

25 BCA 2106208560 NEERAJ RATHORE WC02 BCSL045

26 BCA 2106698072 VISHAL KUMAR WC02 BCSL045

27 BCA 2107879183 ASTHA DHIMAN WC02 BCSL045

28 BCA 2002589110 ABHINEET KUMAR UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL045

29 BCA 2105208490 KIRTIKA SRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL045

30 BCA 2001809009 DEEPAM MISHRA WC02 BCSL045

1 BCA 2106241337 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY WC02 BCSL045

2 BCA 2107014929 DIKSHA GIRI WC02 BCSL045

1 BCA 197613312 TANISH GARG WC02 BCSL056

2 BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA WC02 BCSL056

3 BCA 197624741 RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY WC02 BCSL056

4 BCA 188756170 UMESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL056

5 BCA 197642162 SAGAR CHHIMWAL WC02 BCSL056

6 BCA 197604090 GAUTAM ARORA WC02 BCSL056

7 BCA 2100441390 TSERING GYAPHEL WC02 BCSL056

8 BCA 2100461714 STANZIN GURMAT WC02 BCSL056

9 BCA 2003114340 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL056

10 BCA 2001693011 KARDAM NANDAN WC02 BCSL056

11 BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP WC02 BCSL056

12 BCA 2001245470 NEHA JOSHI WC02 BCSL056

13 BCA 166524959 POOJA MANDAL WC02 BCSL056

14 BCA 176007350 KAVITA WC02 BCSL056

15 BCA 197607071 MUKUL SHARMA WC02 BCSL056

16 BCA 197634971 VISHAL WC02 BCSL056

17 BCA 2000660250 SHIVAM SINGH WC02 BCSL056

18 BCA 2002847955 RAKESH WC02 BCSL056

19 BCA 2003026743 VISHAL WC02 BCSL056

20 BCA 2003214592 ANSH YADAV WC02 BCSL056

21 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL056

22 BCA 2004341781 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL056

23 BCA 186945473 VIPIN SAINI WC02 BCSL056

24 BCA 2100606398 HARSH KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL056

25 BCA 197599537 KASHINATH WC02 BCSL056

26 BCA 197600670 NANCY SHARMA WC02 BCSL056

27 BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA WC02 BCSL056

28 BCA 2002728909 SHIVAM SHRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL056

29 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC02 BCSL056

30 BCA 2002428692 NISHA BELWAL WC02 BCSL056

1 BCA 2003027668 MOHD ZAID WC02 BCSL056

2 BCA 2100218900 JUHI SINGH WC02 BCSL056

3 BCA 2100512787 TRIBHUVAN RAWAT WC02 BCSL056
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4 BCA 2100136226 KRIPA BHARTI WC02 BCSL056

5 BCA 2003350156 AAKASH SINGH RATHORE WC02 BCSL056

6 BCA 2004341539 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC02 BCSL056

7 BCA 2100492248 NEHA KUMARI WC02 BCSL056

8 BCA 197619259 SUMAYYA NAAZ WC02 BCSL056

9 BCA 2100036572 MARYAM SHADMAN WC02 BCSL056

10 BCA 197629962 JATIN WC02 BCSL056

11 BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY WC02 BCSL056

12 BCA 197619550 RAJNI WC02 BCSL056

13 BCA 197624702 ADITYA KUMAR WC02 BCSL056

14 BCA 197644324 POOJA GUPTA WC02 BCSL056

15 BCA 2000208831 AMIT KUMAR PATHAK WC02 BCSL056

16 BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY WC02 BCSL056

17 BCA 2002441354 ANJALI JHA WC02 BCSL056

18 BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH WC02 BCSL056

19 BCA 2003586460 SHIKHA SINGH WC02 BCSL056

20 BCA 2003718757 SHIVANI BHAGEL WC02 BCSL056

21 BCA 2100035072 ROHIT YADAV WC02 BCSL056

22 BCA 2100036485 DAULI KUMARI WC02 BCSL056

23 BCA 2100183486 ROHAN SONI WC02 BCSL056

24 BCA 2100324497 AMAN RANAKOTI WC02 BCSL056

25 BCA 2100511081 AFTAB ALAM WC02 BCSL056

26 BCA 186931357 VISHAL RAWAL WC02 BCSL056

27 BCA 2100709971 AFSAR KHAN WC02 BCSL056

28 BCA 2004335990 RUSKIN CHOUDHARY WC02 BCSL056

29 BCA 2000081639 HARSHIT RATHORE WC02 BCSL056

30 BCA 2001809009 DEEPAM MISHRA WC02 BCSL056

1 BCA 2100506716 ANINDER WC02 BCSL056

2 BCA 197642345 HIMANSHU MASANT WC02 BCSL056

1 BCA 197613312 TANISH GARG WC02 BCSL057

2 BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA WC02 BCSL057

3 BCA 197624727 UPASANA WC02 BCSL057

4 BCA 197624741 RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY WC02 BCSL057

5 BCA 2003348499 NAVEEN BHAGEL WC02 BCSL057

6 BCA 188756170 UMESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL057

7 BCA 197642313 ANSHUL DOBHAL WC02 BCSL057

8 BCA 197604090 GAUTAM ARORA WC02 BCSL057

9 BCA 2100441390 TSERING GYAPHEL WC02 BCSL057

10 BCA 2100461714 STANZIN GURMAT WC02 BCSL057

11 BCA 2003114340 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL057

12 BCA 2001693011 KARDAM NANDAN WC02 BCSL057

13 BCA 2001166155 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL057

14 BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP WC02 BCSL057

15 BCA 2001245470 NEHA JOSHI WC02 BCSL057

16 BCA 166524959 POOJA MANDAL WC02 BCSL057

17 BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR WC02 BCSL057

18 BCA 197634971 VISHAL WC02 BCSL057

BATCH2

BATCH3

BATCH1



19 BCA 2000660250 SHIVAM SINGH WC02 BCSL057

20 BCA 2002847955 RAKESH WC02 BCSL057

21 BCA 2003026743 VISHAL WC02 BCSL057

22 BCA 2003214592 ANSH YADAV WC02 BCSL057

23 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL057

24 BCA 2004341781 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL057

25 BCA 186945473 VIPIN SAINI WC02 BCSL057

26 BCA 2100606398 HARSH KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL057

27 BCA 197599537 KASHINATH WC02 BCSL057

28 BCA 197600670 NANCY SHARMA WC02 BCSL057

29 BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA WC02 BCSL057

30 BCA 2002728909 SHIVAM SHRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL057

1 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC02 BCSL057

2 BCA 2002428692 NISHA BELWAL WC02 BCSL057

3 BCA 2003027668 MOHD ZAID WC02 BCSL057

4 BCA 2100218900 JUHI SINGH WC02 BCSL057

5 BCA 2100512787 TRIBHUVAN RAWAT WC02 BCSL057

6 BCA 2100136226 KRIPA BHARTI WC02 BCSL057

7 BCA 2003350156 AAKASH SINGH RATHORE WC02 BCSL057

8 BCA 2004341539 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC02 BCSL057

9 BCA 2100492248 NEHA KUMARI WC02 BCSL057

10 BCA 197619259 SUMAYYA NAAZ WC02 BCSL057

11 BCA 2100036572 MARYAM SHADMAN WC02 BCSL057

12 BCA 197629962 JATIN WC02 BCSL057

13 BCA 190244244 TARIQ ALAM WC02 BCSL057

14 BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY WC02 BCSL057

15 BCA 197624702 ADITYA KUMAR WC02 BCSL057

16 BCA 197644324 POOJA GUPTA WC02 BCSL057

17 BCA 2000208831 AMIT KUMAR PATHAK WC02 BCSL057

18 BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY WC02 BCSL057

19 BCA 2002441354 ANJALI JHA WC02 BCSL057

20 BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH WC02 BCSL057

21 BCA 2003313424 ANUJ BARTHWAL WC02 BCSL057

22 BCA 2003586460 SHIKHA SINGH WC02 BCSL057

23 BCA 2003718757 SHIVANI BHAGEL WC02 BCSL057

24 BCA 2100035072 ROHIT YADAV WC02 BCSL057

25 BCA 2100036485 DAULI KUMARI WC02 BCSL057

26 BCA 2100183486 ROHAN SONI WC02 BCSL057

27 BCA 2100324497 AMAN RANAKOTI WC02 BCSL057

28 BCA 2100511081 AFTAB ALAM WC02 BCSL057

29 BCA 186931357 VISHAL RAWAL WC02 BCSL057

30 BCA 2100709971 AFSAR KHAN WC02 BCSL057

1 BCA 2004335990 RUSKIN CHOUDHARY WC02 BCSL057

2 BCA 2000081639 HARSHIT RATHORE WC02 BCSL057

3 BCA 2001809009 DEEPAM MISHRA WC02 BCSL057

4 BCA 2100506716 ANINDER WC02 BCSL057

5 BCA 197642345 HIMANSHU MASANT WC02 BCSL057

BATCH1

BATCH2

BATCH3



1 BCA 197613312 TANISH GARG WC02 BCSL058

2 BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA WC02 BCSL058

3 BCA 197624727 UPASANA WC02 BCSL058

4 BCA 197624741 RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY WC02 BCSL058

5 BCA 2000280008 MUSKAN RAI WC02 BCSL058

6 BCA 2001323634 SANDEEP KUMAR WC02 BCSL058

7 BCA 2003351424 MANISH KUMAR WC02 BCSL058

8 BCA 188756170 UMESH KUMAR WC02 BCSL058

9 BCA 197642162 SAGAR CHHIMWAL WC02 BCSL058

10 BCA 197604090 GAUTAM ARORA WC02 BCSL058

11 BCA 2100441390 TSERING GYAPHEL WC02 BCSL058

12 BCA 2100461714 STANZIN GURMAT WC02 BCSL058

13 BCA 2003114340 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL058

14 BCA 197642338 SHEKHAR SAJWAN WC02 BCSL058

15 BCA 2001693011 KARDAM NANDAN WC02 BCSL058

16 BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP WC02 BCSL058

17 BCA 2001245470 NEHA JOSHI WC02 BCSL058

18 BCA 176007350 KAVITA WC02 BCSL058

19 BCA 176579332 ASEEM KUMAR WC02 BCSL058

20 BCA 197607071 MUKUL SHARMA WC02 BCSL058

21 BCA 197627682 MUSKAN JINDAL WC02 BCSL058

22 BCA 197634971 VISHAL WC02 BCSL058

23 BCA 2000660250 SHIVAM SINGH WC02 BCSL058

24 BCA 2002847955 RAKESH WC02 BCSL058

25 BCA 2003026743 VISHAL WC02 BCSL058

26 BCA 2003214592 ANSH YADAV WC02 BCSL058

27 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL058

28 BCA 2004341781 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH WC02 BCSL058

29 BCA 186945473 VIPIN SAINI WC02 BCSL058

30 BCA 2100606398 HARSH KUMAR JHA WC02 BCSL058

1 BCA 197599537 KASHINATH WC02 BCSL058

2 BCA 197600670 NANCY SHARMA WC02 BCSL058

3 BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA WC02 BCSL058

4 BCA 2002728909 SHIVAM SHRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL058

5 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC02 BCSL058

6 BCA 2002428692 NISHA BELWAL WC02 BCSL058

7 BCA 2003027668 MOHD ZAID WC02 BCSL058

8 BCA 2100218900 JUHI SINGH WC02 BCSL058

9 BCA 2100512787 TRIBHUVAN RAWAT WC02 BCSL058

10 BCA 197619639 JITENDRA WC02 BCSL058

11 BCA 2100136226 KRIPA BHARTI WC02 BCSL058

12 BCA 2003350156 AAKASH SINGH RATHORE WC02 BCSL058

13 BCA 2004341539 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC02 BCSL058

14 BCA 2100492248 NEHA KUMARI WC02 BCSL058

15 BCA 197619259 SUMAYYA NAAZ WC02 BCSL058

16 BCA 2100036572 MARYAM SHADMAN WC02 BCSL058

17 BCA 197629962 JATIN WC02 BCSL058

BATCH1

BATCH2



18 BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY WC02 BCSL058

19 BCA 197607261 HIMANSHI JOSHI WC02 BCSL058

20 BCA 197613527 IJAMAMUL HAQUE ANSARI WC02 BCSL058

21 BCA 197624702 ADITYA KUMAR WC02 BCSL058

22 BCA 197630057 SHASHIKANT PAL WC02 BCSL058

23 BCA 197644324 POOJA GUPTA WC02 BCSL058

24 BCA 2000208831 AMIT KUMAR PATHAK WC02 BCSL058

25 BCA 2000277956 VIKAS PANDEY WC02 BCSL058

26 BCA 2000755309 NIKHIL MANI TRIPATHI WC02 BCSL058

27 BCA 2002441354 ANJALI JHA WC02 BCSL058

28 BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH WC02 BCSL058

29 BCA 2003586460 SHIKHA SINGH WC02 BCSL058

30 BCA 2003718757 SHIVANI BHAGEL WC02 BCSL058

1 BCA 2004332856 ISHIKA KUMARI WC02 BCSL058

2 BCA 2100035072 ROHIT YADAV WC02 BCSL058

3 BCA 2100036485 DAULI KUMARI WC02 BCSL058

4 BCA 2100183486 ROHAN SONI WC02 BCSL058

5 BCA 2100324497 AMAN RANAKOTI WC02 BCSL058

6 BCA 2100511081 AFTAB ALAM WC02 BCSL058

7 BCA 186931357 VISHAL RAWAL WC02 BCSL058

8 BCA 2100709971 AFSAR KHAN WC02 BCSL058

9 BCA 2004335990 RUSKIN CHOUDHARY WC02 BCSL058

10 BCA 2000081639 HARSHIT RATHORE WC02 BCSL058

11 BCA 2001809009 DEEPAM MISHRA WC02 BCSL058

12 BCA 2100506716 ANINDER WC02 BCSL058

13 BCA 197642345 HIMANSHU MASANT WC02 BCSL058

1 BCA 197619227 SWATI WC02 BCSL063

2 BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA WC02 BCSL063

3 BCA 197624727 UPASANA WC02 BCSL063

4 BCA 2003348499 NAVEEN BHAGEL WC02 BCSL063

5 BCA 2003351424 MANISH KUMAR WC02 BCSL063

6 BCA 2003704732 ALOK SINGH WC02 BCSL063

7 BCA 2003729509 PRATIKSHA WC02 BCSL063

8 BCA 2004334838 KARAN BISHT WC02 BCSL063

9 BCA 2003310765 SHIVANI JHA WC02 BCSL063

10 BCA 197624766 KULDEEP SINGH WC02 BCSL063

11 BCA 197642162 SAGAR CHHIMWAL WC02 BCSL063

12 BCA 197604090 GAUTAM ARORA WC02 BCSL063

13 BCA 176574490 NARENDRA  KUMAR WC02 BCSL063

14 BCA 2003869780 ANKIT DUBEY WC02 BCSL063

15 BCA 2003114340 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL063

16 BCA 197642338 SHEKHAR SAJWAN WC02 BCSL063

17 BCA 2001693011 KARDAM NANDAN WC02 BCSL063

18 BCA 2001166155 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL063

19 BCA 2003115603 AMANDEEP WC02 BCSL063

20 BCA 166524959 POOJA MANDAL WC02 BCSL063

21 BCA 197607247 DEEPIKA JOSHI WC02 BCSL063

BATCH1

BATCH3

BATCH2



22 BCA 197630293 SHAIFALI GOSWAMI WC02 BCSL063

23 BCA 197644260 ANAND KUMAR WC02 BCSL063

24 BCA 2000660250 SHIVAM SINGH WC02 BCSL063

25 BCA 2002534673 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA WC02 BCSL063

26 BCA 2002985949 SAURABH MISHRA WC02 BCSL063

27 BCA 2003026743 VISHAL WC02 BCSL063

28 BCA 2003214592 ANSH YADAV WC02 BCSL063

29 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 BCSL063

30 BCA 2003217837 MOHIT FARTIYAL WC02 BCSL063

31 BCA 2003471327 JAY PRAKASH WC02 BCSL063

32 BCA 2003586959 GEETANJALI CHAWLA WC02 BCSL063

1 BCA 2004331628 DEVRATH TEOTIA WC02 BCSL063

2 BCA 2005152191 HIMANSHI WC02 BCSL063

3 BCA 197619725 ANURAG MATHUR WC02 BCSL063

4 BCA 197642234 SUJAN HALDAR WC02 BCSL063

5 BCA 2003697660 NISHANT CHAUHAN WC02 BCSL063

6 BCA 191801383 RUPA KUMARI WC02 BCSL063

7 BCA 197599537 KASHINATH WC02 BCSL063

8 BCA 197613240 RIYA BANSAL WC02 BCSL063

9 BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA WC02 BCSL063

10 BCA 2003822329 ASHISH SINGH BISHT WC02 BCSL063

11 BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA WC02 BCSL063

12 BCA 187683186 BHARTI KUMARI WC02 BCSL063

13 BCA 2003027668 MOHD ZAID WC02 BCSL063

14 BCA 2004298155 MEENU SHARMA WC02 BCSL063

15 BCA 2005767149 MANESHWAR MEHRA WC02 BCSL063

16 BCA 197603977 ANKIT SHARMA WC02 BCSL063

17 BCA 197619639 JITENDRA WC02 BCSL063

18 BCA 2004001518 SIDDHARTH YADAV WC02 BCSL063

19 BCA 2004331227 MD ARAF HUSAIN WC02 BCSL063

20 BCA 2005085180 RAJAT JAISWAL WC02 BCSL063

21 BCA 2005227583 SARTHAK SONI WC02 BCSL063

22 BCA 2006563279 AMAN SRIVASTAVA WC02 BCSL063

23 BCA 2003350156 AAKASH SINGH RATHORE WC02 BCSL063

24 BCA 2002985595 SANJANA WC02 BCSL063

25 BCA 197619259 SUMAYYA NAAZ WC02 BCSL063

26 BCA 197629962 JATIN WC02 BCSL063

27 BCA 2002727902 HARSH SINGH WC02 BCSL063

28 BCA 191801219 PRIYANKA YADAV WC02 BCSL063

29 BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY WC02 BCSL063

30 BCA 197607928 NAVEEN KUMAR GIRI WC02 BCSL063

31 BCA 197644324 POOJA GUPTA WC02 BCSL063

32 BCA 2000077330 MUDITA SHUKLA WC02 BCSL063

1 BCA 2000279835 MANEESH SINGH DHANIK WC02 BCSL063

2 BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH WC02 BCSL063

3 BCA 2002534729 YOGITA GAUTAM WC02 BCSL063

4 BCA 2002589676 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY WC02 BCSL063

BATCH1

BATCH2

BATCH3



5 BCA 2002728215 BILALUDDIN SIDDIQUI WC02 BCSL063

6 BCA 2003027380 SITARA WC02 BCSL063

7 BCA 2003027523 SANJAY DEV WC02 BCSL063

8 BCA 2003114905 SALENDRA WC02 BCSL063

9 BCA 2003214340 ARJUN KUMAR WC02 BCSL063

10 BCA 2003350500 SUDHA BISHT WC02 BCSL063

11 BCA 2003351846 ARIJIT BHATTACHARYA WC02 BCSL063

12 BCA 2003354948 DRONVEER WC02 BCSL063

13 BCA 2003355055 SANDHYA WC02 BCSL063

14 BCA 2003586460 SHIKHA SINGH WC02 BCSL063

15 BCA 2003718757 SHIVANI BHAGEL WC02 BCSL063

16 BCA 2003730053 SHAHID HUSSAIN WC02 BCSL063

17 BCA 2003915822 SINTU KUMAR RANA WC02 BCSL063

18 BCA 2004249891 RINKI KUMARI WC02 BCSL063

19 BCA 2004254265 SAMARTH SALUJA WC02 BCSL063

20 BCA 2004332856 ISHIKA KUMARI WC02 BCSL063

21 BCA 2004333301 VISHNU KUMAR RAJAK WC02 BCSL063

22 BCA 2003471353 SIDDHANT GUPTA WC02 BCSL063

23 BCA 2002589110 ABHINEET KUMAR UPADHYAY WC02 BCSL063

24 BCA 2000080186 ANKIT KALRA WC02 BCSL063

25 BCA 2000081639 HARSHIT RATHORE WC02 BCSL063

26 BCA 2004250090 DEEPAK RAWAT WC02 BCSL063

27 BCA 2004332244 JITENDRA WC02 BCSL063

1 CIT 2250863694 RAVINDRA SAMBARE WC02 CITL001

2 CIT 2253316957 SURAJ PRAKASH SHARMA WC02 CITL001

3 CIT 2300703918 SONIA WC02 CITL001

4 CIT 2201345266 SATISH KUMAR WC02 CITL001

5 CIT 2201345327 KAPIL KUMAR WC02 CITL001

6 CIT 2201345369 JAHANGIR WC02 CITL001

7 CIT 2201345374 AJAY RATHI WC02 CITL001

8 CIT 2251668080 SHWETA KUMARI WC02 CITL001

1 BCA 197600688 AMAN KUMAR WC02 MCSL016

2 BCA 197619535 DEV KUMAR WC02 MCSL016

3 BCA 2100082480 SHIVANGI RAI WC02 MCSL016

4 BCA 2106194370 BHUWAN SINGH DHAMI WC02 MCSL016

5 BCA 2106223328 NIKITA WC02 MCSL016

6 BCA 2100441390 TSERING GYAPHEL WC02 MCSL016

7 BCA 2003869780 ANKIT DUBEY WC02 MCSL016

8 BCA 2105360877 NIKUNJESH GUPTA WC02 MCSL016

9 BCA 186923643 ARUSH VARSHNEY WC02 MCSL016

10 BCA 197634971 VISHAL WC02 MCSL016

11 BCA 2003216553 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ WC02 MCSL016

12 BCA 2105374720 HIMANSHU GAUR WC02 MCSL016

13 BCA 2105436484 JITENDRA RAGHAV WC02 MCSL016

14 BCA 2106133780 VIKASH MISHRA WC02 MCSL016

15 BCA 2106209130 NISHANT SHARMA WC02 MCSL016

16 BCA 2106927780 PRASHANT BARANWAL WC02 MCSL016

BATCH3

BATCH1

BATCH1



17 BCA 2107716437 MANISH KUMAR WC02 MCSL016

18 BCA 2107738842 RAVI KUMAR WC02 MCSL016

19 BCA 2107789290 ROSHAN KUMAR WC02 MCSL016

20 BCA 2108080210 GAURAV SHAH WC02 MCSL016

21 BCA 2301519633 MUKUL KUMAR JHA WC02 MCSL016

22 BCA 2100029758 SHAILENDRA WC02 MCSL016

23 BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI WC02 MCSL016

24 BCA 2106359253 SUMIT TIWARI WC02 MCSL016

25 BCA 2107510370 ABHISHEK PAL WC02 MCSL016

26 BCA 2107744260 MAYANK SINGH WC02 MCSL016

27 BCA 2000404984 TARUN SHARMA WC02 MCSL016

28 BCA 2105343993 KAJAL KUMARI WC02 MCSL016

29 BCA 2106055374 SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA WC02 MCSL016

30 BCA 2106056093 ARYAN KUMAR WC02 MCSL016

1 BCA 2106244491 RAUSHAN KUMAR WC02 MCSL016

2 BCA 187280229 ANJALI PAL WC02 MCSL016

3 BCA 187683186 BHARTI KUMARI WC02 MCSL016

4 BCA 2100512914 NIKKI WC02 MCSL016

5 BCA 2105767184 ISHAN ARYA WC02 MCSL016

6 BCA 2106059298 ANIKET KUMAR TIWARY WC02 MCSL016

7 BCA 2106133564 ALOK RANJAN WC02 MCSL016

8 BCA 2106159044 VIKASH PANDEY WC02 MCSL016

9 BCA 2106161524 AYUSH DUBEY WC02 MCSL016

10 BCA 2106253488 NIMISHA WC02 MCSL016

11 BCA 2107413030 VIKAS SINGH WC02 MCSL016

12 BCA 2004331227 MD ARAF HUSAIN WC02 MCSL016

13 BCA 2107298403 NANCY WC02 MCSL016

14 BCA 2003350156 AAKASH SINGH RATHORE WC02 MCSL016

15 BCA 190244244 TARIQ ALAM WC02 MCSL016

16 BCA 197607928 NAVEEN KUMAR GIRI WC02 MCSL016

17 BCA 197609409 SHYAMA UPADHYAY WC02 MCSL016

18 BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH WC02 MCSL016

19 BCA 2003352014 AMIT KUMAR SONI WC02 MCSL016

20 BCA 2004331490 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH WC02 MCSL016

21 BCA 2004331910 AASHIQUE KUMAR SINGH WC02 MCSL016

22 BCA 2100135430 KAPIL KANT PAL WC02 MCSL016

23 BCA 2100510402 PREETI KUMARI WC02 MCSL016

24 BCA 2105439138 BABITA KUMARI WC02 MCSL016

25 BCA 2105679355 RISHITA RANJAN WC02 MCSL016

26 BCA 2105830395 SACHIN WC02 MCSL016

27 BCA 2105830667 JATIN BHUJBAL WC02 MCSL016

28 BCA 2106057870 SHEETAL GUPTA WC02 MCSL016

29 BCA 2106228361 VIJENDRA KUMAR RATHORE WC02 MCSL016

30 BCA 2106241912 SANJANA KAUSHAL WC02 MCSL016

1 BCA 2106252331 VIKASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY WC02 MCSL016

2 BCA 2106573199 RITU WC02 MCSL016

3 BCA 2106929757 KENTAN CHAUHAN WC02 MCSL016

BATCH3

BATCH1

BATCH2



4 BCA 2106932241 GARIMA SHARMA WC02 MCSL016

5 BCA 2107028769 HIMANI WC02 MCSL016

6 BCA 2107295282 ASHISH MEENA WC02 MCSL016

7 BCA 2107296632 KUNAL SAXENA WC02 MCSL016

8 BCA 2107296669 MANISHA WC02 MCSL016

9 BCA 2107337011 DEVESH JHA WC02 MCSL016

10 BCA 2108080062 GAURAV WC02 MCSL016

11 BCA 2108080720 NISHA SAIFI WC02 MCSL016

12 BCA 2100709971 AFSAR KHAN WC02 MCSL016

13 BCA 2107509316 MOHIT KAUSHIK WC02 MCSL016

14 BCA 2106208560 NEERAJ RATHORE WC02 MCSL016

15 BCA 2106698072 VISHAL KUMAR WC02 MCSL016

16 BCA 2107879183 ASTHA DHIMAN WC02 MCSL016

17 BCA 2105208490 KIRTIKA SRIVASTAVA WC02 MCSL016

18 BCA 2106241337 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY WC02 MCSL016

19 BCA 2107014929 DIKSHA GIRI WC02 MCSL016

BATCH3


